
5/19/22, 3:19 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=6635003 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 6635003

Procuring Entity TESDA REGIONAL TRAINING CENTER - DAVAO

Title Training Supplies & Materials of Region XI Competitor in Welding Technology for 2019 VisMin
Zonal Skills

Area of Delivery Davao Del Sur

Solicitation Number: 2019-10-093

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement - Small
Value Procurement (Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Hardware and Construction
Supplies

Approved Budget
for the Contract:

PHP 71,830.00 

Delivery Period:

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Ruth R De Castro
Head , Admin Dept
Buhisan, Tibungco
Davao City
Davao Del Sur
Philippines
63-082-2380007 Ext.113
63-082-2380007
procurement.korphil@gmail.com

Status Closed

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 1

Date Published 09/11/2019

Last Updated / Time 09/11/2019 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 12/11/2019 08:00 AM

Description
 
Training Supplies & Materials of Region XI Competitor in Welding Technology for 2019 VisMin Zonal Skills

1 Pairs Leather Welding Hand Gloves, Heat Resistant Cowhide Split Leather. Hand with cotton fleece lining, 35cm
long. (CA515R), size 10
10 Pairs Knitted Gloves, 100% cotton lining gauge 7, Yellow Color, Size # 9 (KPG10)
1 Pairs Safety Shoes, Pigmented Split Leather, S3 Water Resistant Treatment, Polymide Mesh Lining, Midsole
Injected-PU Bi-Density, Sizes: no. 41 and 42 (PHOENIX S3 SRC)
1 Pcs Leather TIG Welding Gloves, 230mm length, Goat Skin, Heat Resistant Gauntlet, Large Size (K2981-L)
1 Pcs Stainless Steel and Aluminum Welding Brush, 2x9 rows with slight curve handle (K3180-1) (2x9 brush)
20 Pcs Cut off disc, 100mm x 3mm x 16mm, 25/1
10 Pcs Depressed Center Wheel, 100mm x 6mm x 16mm, 10/1
2 Pcs Knotted Cup Brush, 100mm dia x M10x1.5
2 Pcs Knotted/Twisted Flat Brush, 4" x M10 x 1.5
10 Box Lanthanated Tungsted Electrode, 2.4mm dia (KTE-1424)
2 Box M.S. Electrode, 2.6mm, AWS A5.1 : E 7016 H4R ISO 2560-A:E42 4B 12 H5, AC/DC E +/- (5kgs/TUBE)
2 Box M.S. Electrode, 3.2mm, AWS A5.1 : E 7016 H4R ISO 2560-A:E42 4B 12 H5, AC/DC E +/- (5kgs/TUBE)
1 Roll FCAW Wire, 1.2mm ⌀ 20 kg/spool, AWS A5.20 E71T-1C
1 Roll GMAW Wire, 1.0mm ⌀ 20 kg/spool, AWS A5.18 ER70S-6
10 Tank Tungsten Electrode, 2.4mm Zirconated
1 Sheet MS Plate, A36 10.0mm x 4ft x 8ft
4 Pcs B.I. End Cap 4" schedule 80

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


5/19/22, 3:19 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=6635003 2/2

2 Pcs B.I. End Cap 3" schedule 80
4 Pcs Elbow 90 deg, 2" NPS schedule 80
2 Tank Argon, Welding Grade
2 Tank Oxygen, Industrial
2 Tank Carbon Dioxide, CO2
1 Tank Acetylene
***Nothing Follows***

Created by Ruth R De Castro

Date Created 08/11/2019

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2022  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

